
 

                                                                                                                     

 

CORRIGENDUM – 1       CEN No. 06/2024 

Revision of Vacancies for CEN-06/2024 Non Technical Popular Categories (Under Graduate). 

 

Recruitment for the various posts of Non Technical Popular Categories (Under Graduate) was published 

in CEN 06/2024 on Websites of RRBs on 20.09.2024. Subsequent to inclusion of vacancies for PwBD as 

per the statutory provisions, the vacancies as published in Annexure-B (Vacancy table) of detailed 

Centralised Employment Notice CEN 06/2024 are revised in terms of Para 1.10 of CEN 06/2024.  

The last date of submission of application only for the PwBD candidates is extended by one week. The 

revised schedule for PwBD candidates (equal to or above 40% disabilities only) is as under: 

Closing of online registration of Applications 27.10.2024 at 23:59 Hrs 

Date for fees payment after closing date 28.10.2024 to 29.10.2024 

Date of Modification window for corrections in application 
form with payment of modification fee (Please Note: Details 
filled in ‘Create an Account’ form and Chosen RRB cannot be 
modified) 

30.10.2024 to 06.11.2024 

  

 

Date: 07-10-2024                                Chairpersons 

                                                                                                                      Railway Recruitment Boards 
 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE:- BEWARE OF THE TOUTS WHO MAY MISGUIDE CANDIDATES WITH FALSE PROMISES 

OF GETTING THEM SELECTED FOR THE JOB ON ILLEGAL CONSIDERATION. THE RECRUITMENT PROCESS 

IN THE RRB EXAM IS FULLY COMPUTERIZED AND THE SELECTION IS BASED PURELY ON THE MERIT OF 

THE CANDIDATES. 

 



Notified PwBD Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024 PwBD Revised Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024

RRB - AHMEDABAD

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 WR 0 4 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 2

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 WR 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

2 NAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 WR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 5 3 0 1 2 2 2 0 2

RRB - AJMER

Cat.

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NWR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 NWR 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

RRB - BENGALURU

 

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

VI

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 SWR 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 RWF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 SWR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

RRB - BHOPAL

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 WCR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 WCR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 WR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 WCR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

RRB - BHUBANESHWAR

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 ECoR 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist 2 ECoR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 ECoR 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0

 

 



Notified PwBD Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024 PwBD Revised Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024

RRB - BILASPUR

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk

3 SECR 0 3 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

3 CR 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 1

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typis 2 SECR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 SECR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 CR 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 1 6 3 0 2 2 6 3 0 1

RRB - CHANDIGARH

 

t

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NR 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist 2 NR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 NR 0 2 5 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 NR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 6 7 0 0 0 6 7 0 0

RRB - CHENNAI

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 SR 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist
2 ICF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 SR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 ICF 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 SR 2 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 2 6 2 0 0 2 6 2 0 0

RRB - GORAKHPUR

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NER 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist

1

2 NER 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 NER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 2 0 1



Notified PwBD Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024 PwBD Revised Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024

RRB - GUWAHATI

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD 

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NFR 0 3 3 0 0 0 2 2 0

MD

2

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist 2 NFR 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 NFR 2 3 4 0 0 3 2 2 0 2

4 Trains Clerk 2 NFR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 2 7 8 0 0 5 4 4 0 4

RRB - JAMMU-SRINAGAR

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NR 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist
2

DLM 

PATIALA
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 RCF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
DLM 

PATIALA
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 NR 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 RCF 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 NR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

RRB TOTAL 1 1 6 0 0 1 1 6 0 0

RRB - KOLKATA

 

Cat.

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk

3 ER 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1

3 SER 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist
2 ER 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 SER 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 ER 2 2 2 0 0 5 4 1 0 2

2 SER 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 ER 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 6 6 6 0 1 9 11 7 0 4

 



Notified PwBD Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024 PwBD Revised Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024

RRB - MALDA

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 ER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 SER 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

RRB - MUMBAI

 

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

3 CR 0 9 9 0 7 0 5 5 0 4

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 SCR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 WR 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 1

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist
CR 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 22

2 WR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist

2 CR 1 4 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 2

2 SCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 WR 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 Trains Clerk
2 CR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 WR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 4 16 13 0 10 10 11 11 0 9

RRB - MUZAFFARPUR

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

VI

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024

HI LD OD MD VI

Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 ECR 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 ECR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

RRB - PATNA

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 ECR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist
2 ECR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 RWP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 



Notified PwBD Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024 PwBD Revised Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024

RRB - PRAYAGRAJ

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NCR 0 4 4 0 0 0 5 5 0 4

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist 2 NCR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 NCR 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 NCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 1 5 4 0 0 3 6 5 0 4

RRB - RANCHI

Cat.

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk

3 ECR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 SER 0 1 1

LD

0 0 0 4 4 0 1

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 SER 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 1 1 1 0 0 0 6 4 0 1

RRB - SECUNDERABAD

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 SCR 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

2 Accounts Clerk Cum Typist 2 SCR 19 1 2 0 3 19 1 2 0 3

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 SCR 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

RRB TOTAL 19 3 5 0 3 19 3 5 0 3

RRB - SILIGURI

Cat. 

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024 Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 NFR 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 NFR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1

RRB - THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Cat.

No.
Name of the post Level Rly. / PU

Notified In CEN No. 06/2024

VI HI LD OD MD VI

Revised Vacancies of CEN No. 06/2024

HI LD OD MD

1
Commercial Cum Ticket 

Clerk
3 SR 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1

3 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Trains Clerk 2 SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB TOTAL 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 1

TOTAL OF RRBs 39 73 78 0 19 55 72 72 0 34

GRAND TOTAL (ALL RRBs) BEFORE BACKLOG VACANCIES 233

 

 



Notified PwBD Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024 PwBD Revised Vacancies against CEN No. 06/2024

Backlog vacancies  

RRB - Kolkatta

Cat. 

No.
Name of the Post Level Rly./ PU

Backlog Vacancies

VI HI LD OD MD

1 Commercial Cum Ticket Clerk 3 SER 0 1 0 0 2

2 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 SER 0 2 0 0 0

RRB Total 0 3 0 0 2

RRB - Malda

Cat. 

No.
Name of the Post Level Rly./ PU

Backlog Vacancies

VI HI LD OD MD

2 Junior Clerk Cum Typist 2 SER 0 2 0 0 0

RRB Tota 0 2 0 0 0

RRB - Ranchi

Cat. 

No.
Name of the Post Level Rly./ PU

Backlog Vacancies

VI HI LD OD MD

1 Commercial Cum Ticket Clerk 3 SER 0 3 0 0 2

2 Junior Clerk Cum Typis 2 SER 0 1 0 0 2

RRB Total 0 4 0 0 4

TOTAL INCLUDING BACKLOG VACANCIES 55 81 72 0 40

GRAND TOTAL (All RRBs) AFTER BACKLOG VACANCIES 248

t

l


	CORRIGENDUM – 1  CEN No. 06/2024 
	Revision of Vacancies for CEN-06/2024 Non Technical Popular Categories (Under Graduate). 
	RRB - AHMEDABAD
	RRB - AJMER
	RRB - BENGALURU
	RRB - BHOPAL
	RRB - BHUBANESHWAR
	RRB - BILASPUR
	RRB - CHANDIGARH
	RRB - CHENNAI
	RRB - GORAKHPUR
	RRB - GUWAHATI
	RRB - JAMMU-SRINAGAR
	RRB - KOLKATA
	RRB - MALDA
	RRB - MUMBAI
	RRB - MUZAFFARPUR
	RRB - PATNA
	RRB - PRAYAGRAJ
	RRB - RANCHI
	RRB - SECUNDERABAD
	RRB - SILIGURI
	RRB - THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
	Backlog vacancies 
	RRB - Kolkatta

	RRB - Malda
	RRB - Ranchi




